Q> KOALA COMPONENTS

lluminacién - Lighting - Eclairage

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT > Textile Cable and accessories > Indoor Round Textile Hose Cable

Round hose Textile Cable 3G1.50 Rayon

CAXZ15RT41

May 03rd, 2024, 15:52

e

creat
cables

& anl

FL
P L AT
ag i A2

Round Cable 3G1,50 Textile Rayon 3D Black White

DESCRIPTION

Round, double insulated PVC cable with 3 internal cables with grounding section 1.50mm2 covered with Rayon silk effect

that gives it a shiny appearance. For indoor use.

PRICE

P.V.P. excluding VAT

Lot

3,45€
2,44€
2,27€
2,09€

0

5
3

0
0

0

60

|

oleagzz

| ——

2]

l——
l—
o

Continued on next page >>

Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.

Page 1



"'@ KOALA COMPONENTS

lluminacién - Lighting - Eclairage

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT > Textile Cable and accessories > Indoor Round Textile Hose Cable
Round hose Textile Cable 3G1.50 Rayon

CAXZ15RT41
Round Cable 3G1,50 Textile Rayon 3D Black White

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICADOS

CE

Weight: 131 Grams

NOTES

Cable HO5VV-F 300 / 500V very flexible and covered in fabric. Diameter 8.5mm.

DOCUMENTS

Youtube video

Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.

Page 2


https://www.youtube.com/embed/seHt5EddPAs
http://www.tcpdf.org

