

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT > Textile Cable and accessories > Indoor Round Textile Hose Cable Round hose Textile Cable 3G1.50 Rayon

### CAXZ15RT41

# Round Cable 3G1,50 Textile Rayon 3D Black White

May 03rd, 2024, 15:52





### **DESCRIPTION**

Round, double insulated PVC cable with 3 internal cables with grounding section 1.50mm2 covered with Rayon silk effect that gives it a shiny appearance. For indoor use.

## **PRICE**

Lot	P.V.P. excluding VAT
1	3,45€
50	2,44€
300	2,27€
600	2,09€



Continued on next page >>



ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT > Textile Cable and accessories > Indoor Round Textile Hose Cable Round hose Textile Cable 3G1.50 Rayon

### CAXZ15RT41

Round Cable 3G1,50 Textile Rayon 3D Black White

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

### **CERTIFICADOS**



Weight: 131 Grams

## **NOTES**

Cable H05VV-F 300 / 500V very flexible and covered in fabric. Diameter 8.5mm.

## **DOCUMENTS**

Youtube video